
BUILDING AREA
(exterior wall face)

Admin 1st Flr 85,800 sf

Loading Dock 4,900 sf

Admin 2nd Flr 90,400 sf

Bridge 1,650 sf

Admin 3rd Flr 45,800 sf

TOTAL 228,550 sf

CSC 1st Flr 25,300 sf

CSC 2nd Flr 28,050 sf

CSC 3rd Flr 30,900 sf

TOTAL 84,250 sf

OPS 1st Flr 45,200 sf

OPS 2nd Flr 45,300 sf

OPS 3rd Flr 46,300 sf

TOTAL 136,800 sf

Admin, CSC & OPS TOTAL 449,600

Central Plant 10,200 sf

Parking Garage 174,650 sf

TOTAL BUILT SF 634,450 sf

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF LOUISIANA

Louisiana Campus Building Areas

CSC 1st Flr 25,300 sf

CSC 2nd Flr 28,050 sf

CSC 3rd Flr 30,900 sf

TOTAL 84,250 sf


